

*Spl 79 /2023 ( Reg.No. 79/2023)*

*Order No.03 dt 22-09-2023*

*Today is fixed for appearance of accused and futher order  
The sole accused on Court bail is present by filing hazira.  
Ld Spl P.P is present.  
Regular PO is in Leave.  
Ld. ADJ 1st Court Shri. Uttam Bhattacharya is in-charge.  
Hence the case is adjourned.  
Fix 14.12.2023 for appearance and futher order.*

*D & C by me,  
Sd/-  
Spl Judge,  
Under Electricity Act,Dlg*

*Sd/-  
Spl Judge,  
Under Electricity Act,Dlg  
Darjeeling*